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BRUSPERK 5.9.2015

muzi nad 35 let

. VICovice

. Skalice

. Stara Ves

. Hajov

. Palkovice

. Vysni Lhoty
. Hukvaldy

. BrusSperk

. Krmelin

Zeny

. Stara Ves

. Lhotka

. Hajov

. Pstruzi

. Skalice B

. Palkovice

. Frycovice

. Brusperk A
. Skalice A

. Frydek

. Krmelin

. BruSperk B
. Baska

. Brusperk C
. Mistfovice

muzi

. Lubno

. Stara Ves A
. Kozlovice

. Mistfovice

. Mnisi

. Bystré

. Skalice

. BrusSperk

. Stara Ves B
. Frydek A

. Brusperk B
. Palkovice

. Repisté

. Zabef

. Stanislavice
. Hukvaldy

. Staré Mésto
. Krmelin

. Pstruzi

. Trojanovice
. Dolni Tosanovice
. Baska

Lhotka
Vysni Lhoty
Frydek B
Frycovice

16.331
16.916
16.945
17.163
17.692
18.111
18.828
20.024
21.618

17.833
18.424
18.744
19.048
19.079
19.135
19.170
19.706
19.819
20.407
21.259
21.946
22.491
23.338
32.563

14.153
14.491
14.496
14.692
15.044
15.828
15.848
16.079
16.229
16.234
16.262
16.382
17.540
17.710
19.305
19.569
20.093
20.783
26.310
26.722
43.982
N

2222

L 16.056
L 16.580
L 14.352
L 16.777
P 16.383
L 17.563
L 17.956
P 19.791
P 18.481

P 17.432
L17.891
L 17.235
L 18.612
P 19.005
L 18.980
P 18.874
P 18.939
P 19.136
L 19.398
L 20.971
P 21.823
L 22.478
P 22.806
L 32.177

L 14.090
L 14.155
L 14.352
P 14.286
L 14.417
L 15.204
L 15.007
P 15.859
P 15.794
P 15.269
L 15.728
L 16.121
L17.301
L17.104
P 19.136
P 18.874
L 19.201
L 18.808
L 24.379
P 14.942
P 43.515

2222

P 15.597

sestava +35
kos

savice

stroj

becka
rozdélovac
pravy proud
levy proud

STERBA Lukéas
HIPIK Dalibor
MATUS Ladislav
KAHANEK Petr
ZATOPEK Radek
KAHANEK Pavel
MUZNY Jaroslav



